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DONALD G.H. BOWMAN NATIONAL TAX MOOT  

2025-2026  

IMPORTANT DATES 

Date Activity 

Monday, December 1, 2025* Deadline to return registration form & fees. 

Monday, December 15, 2025* Deadline to seek clarifications regarding Moot 

Problem. 

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 Clarifications to Moot Problem circulated to all 

Schools. 

Monday, January 12, 2026 Team numbers will be assigned. 

Friday, January 16, 2026* Deadline to confirm role of each Participant 

Monday, February 9, 2026* Deadline for submission of Appellant’s and  

Respondent’s Factum electronically. 

Wednesday, February 11 to  

Friday, February 13, 2026 

Exchange of Facta with opposing teams in the  

preliminary rounds. 

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Deadline to submit ten paper copies of each Team’s 

Factum pursuant to rule 7.7.2 

Friday, March 6 and Saturday, March 7, 2026 Donald G.H. Bowman National Tax Moot 2026 
 

*These actions are to be taken by 4 p.m. Eastern Time


